
Membership of the Dore Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group and 
the Working Groups 

 

Steering Group 

 
Keith Shaw 236 3598 keith@keithshaw.co.uk 

David Bearpark 236 9100  davidbearpark@hotmail.com 

Christopher Pennell 235 1568 christopher.pennell@uwclub.net 

David Heslop 236 5043 davidianheslop@gmail.com 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Thelma Harvey 235 6042 Thelma8a@gmail.com 

Jen Donnelly 262 1861 jen.donnelly@mac.com 

Andy Pack (Publicity) 796 8118  andy@ajpack.co.uk 

Pat Ryan 7840 191720 drpryan@gmail.com 
 

1. Peak District National Park Eastern Moorland Fringe 

 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Dawn Biram 235 6907 dawn.biram@btinternet.com 

Gillian Farnsworth 235 0609 farnsworth.richard@yahoo.co.uk 

Christopher Pennell 235 1568 christopher.pennell@uwclub.net 

Cllr Joe Otten 795 8531 428 joe.otten@sheffield.gov.uk 

Neil Fitzmaurice  neiltf@gmail.com 

John Woodhead 07939 315442 info@jar-wood.co.uk 

Terry Keefe 236 9930 t.keefe71@gmail.com 

 

2. Green Belt  

 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Dawn Biram 235 6907 dawn.biram@btinternet.com 

Christopher Pennell 235 1568 christopher.pennell@uwclub.net 

Cllr Joe Otten 7958531428 joe.otten@sheffield.gov.uk 

Gillian Farnsworth 235 0609 farnsworth.richard@yahoo.co.uk 

Andrew Johnson 222 7741 a.r.johnson@sheffield.ac.uk 

Thelma Harvey 235 6042 Thelma8a@gmail.com 

 

3. Housing Areas 

 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Kath Lawrence 236 2758 topdore@gmail.com 

Christina Stark 07753636989 christina.stark773@btinternet.com 

Aubrey Read 235 0215 
07718071061 

 

Paul Millington 0783 1505 286 ptmillington@evansproperty.com 

Keith Hill 235 2289 keith@klhill.go-plus.net 



Maurice Patterson 236 5896 m.pat@sky,com 

Andrew Horsfield 235 0315 
07781945331 

mail@chrishorsfield.co.uk 

Cllr Martin Smith  martin.smith@sheffield.gov.uk 

Martin Stranex  m.stranex@btopenworld.com 

Christopher Pennell 235 1568 christopher.pennell@uwclub.net 

Russ Gamble 97850 241 393 russgamble@aol.com 

 

4. Open Spaces 

 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Dawn Biram 235 6907 dawn.biram@btinternet.com 

Pat Ryan 7840 191720 drpryan@gmail.com 

Cllr Joe Otten 7958531428 joe.otten@sheffield.gov.uk 

Jen Donnelly 2621861 jen.donnelly@mac.com 

 

5. Conservation Areas and Archaeology 

 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Gail Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

John Baker 236 9025 johnbaker@tesco.net 

Cllr Colin Ross 2351948 colin.ross@sheffield.gov.uk 

John Woodhead 07939 315442 info@jar-wood.co.uk 

Christopher Pennell 235 1568 christopher.pennell@uwclub.net 

Jacqui Roote 236 0760 jacquiroote@btinternet.com 

Peter Bower 2366719 peter.bower5@btinterrnet.com 

Dorne Coggins 327 1054 md2.coggins@talktalk.net 

Roger Kent  kent467@btinternet.com 

 

6. Neighbourhood Centre 

 

David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

David Heslop 236 5043 davidianheslop@gmail.com 

David Bearpark 2369100 davidbearpark@hotmail.com 

Maureen Cope 235 0392 Maureencope1@btinternet.com 

Lorna Baker 236 9025 Lornabaker8@gmail.com 

Jenny Pennell 2351568 jenny.pennell@uwclub.net 

Kerry Brooksbank  Not available until March 

Martin Dudley(Dwell)  martin@bishopthorpe.net 

Peter Bower 236 6719 peter.bower5@btinternet.com 

Anne Johnson  anne.j.johnson@btinternet.com 

 

7. Sustainable Transport 

 



David Crosby 453 9615 davidcrosby85@yahoo.co.uk 

Geoff Cope 235 0392 g.h.cope@btinternet.com 

Dawn Biram 235 6907 dawn.biram@btinternet.com 

Jacqui Roote 2360760 jacquiroote@btinternet.com 

Thelma Harvey 235 6042 Thema8a@gmail.com 

Caroline Veal 236 8437 carolineveal@btinternet.com  (after 
19/3/2016) 

 

General Help 

          Elaine Nichols 
          Anne Slater 

mailto:carolineveal@btinternet.com

